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ISIN: CH1169151003

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
63.90 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.43% (0.90)

CH1169151003
FI-N

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
5,492 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

61.60 CHF (200)
64.20 CHF (150)
63.35 CHF
64.15 CHF
62.55 CHF
63.00 CHF
63.633816 CHF
70,811
4,505,974.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/12
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2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=223808193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1169151003&ID_NOTATION=100381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1169151003&ID_NOTATION=100381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cee2945efdf4afea9f31199613c510cc2617eb85ad13effc2ea156a34f44192&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a0da58dda25714b4&time=1723871692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e44086da28b1a141096780747c6176e710b9b1aa187d253f62a328753a7c8612&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6041217b1f71820a7&time=1723871692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df44a9819bb42994a70f17a9f5d21e5730cd81886a2c76fa75f87f646eb37ba5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5bfba56774f878aa&time=1723871692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13edc85918f323ae7ba2ff3981b37860eaafc42fd2df78c819c484b4605a6ae8&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9d07b2fbc65ba41f&time=1723871692&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dac8828a36656afe11c99beda6b482e8ea049239bb8955cba5e23cfa74ae5b3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1e265e3dccc27cf1&time=1723871692&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
63.90 CHF

Difference

o

1.43% (0.90)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1169151003
FI-N

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

5,492 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.60 CHF (200)
Ask (Ask size) 64.20 CHF (150)
Open 63.35 CHF
High 64.15 CHF
Low 62.55 CHF
Close (prev. day) 63.00 CHF
VWAP 63.633816 CHF
Volume (pcs) 70,811
Trading volume 4,505,974.15
Number of trades 632
Last size 24
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.82% +10.94% -16.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.75 +6.30 -12.25
Beta 0.94 0.92 0.78
Volatility 26.53 23.41 247.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
08/15

2024/
03/12

2019/
06/28

2024/
03/13

Time

17:31

15:13

08:03

14:30

Price

63.90 CHF

67.8297 CHF

41.375 EUR

75.98 USD

62.73 CHF (78,927
63.08 CHF (131,478
64.60 CHF (145,206
60.13 CHF (163,176

72.20 CHF (2024/03/19
56.40 CHF (2024/01/17
72.20 CHF (2024/03/19
45.64 CHF (2023/10/26

=T — = = D D -

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
4.51 632
0.20 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19567500

GEORG FISCHER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

+GF+

Contact Details
GEORG FISCHER AG

Amsler-Laffon-Strasse 9 - 8201
Schaffhausen

Telefon: +41-52-631-11-11
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Muller
Marc Lahusen
César Sayegh
Gian Franco
Bieler

Helmut Elben
Holger Henss
Mads
Jorgensen
Nadine Gruber
Peter Ziswiler

Roland Grobli

Thorsten
Schittges

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eveline
Saupper

Peter Hackel

Annika
Paasikivi

Ayano
Senaha

Michelle Wen

Monica de
Virgiliis
Stefan
Rabsamen

Yves Serra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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